
Gau 9 Starkenburg
Gaumeisterschaft 2010
Fita Halle
vom 28.11.2009 in Rüsselsheim-Bauschheim

6.20.10 - Recurve Schützenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Forster, Pascal 1984 9101 PSG Darmstadt 287 286 35 23 573
  2. Hilsheimer, Mathias 1980 9433 PBC Bürstadt 269 270 20 21 539
  3. Pense, Volker 1966 9101 PSG Darmstadt 268 266 19 23 534
  4. Glock, Christian 1987 9108 SV Seeheim 269 262 21 29 531
  5. Grußendorf, Mathias 1969 9101 PSG Darmstadt 254 245   8 23 499

6.20.11 - Recurve Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Eibeck, Pia 1987 9325 SC Hassenroth 277 275 23 28 552
  2. Benz, Veronika 1989 9101 PSG Darmstadt 267 278 27 19 545
  3. Lo Manto, Ivonne 1964 9108 SV Seeheim 270 264 21 20 534
  4. Forster, Simone 1981 9101 PSG Darmstadt 206 255   9 25 461
  5. Warrlich, Simone 1982 9108 SV Seeheim 205 237 10 15 442
  6. Forster, Fabienne 1982 9101 PSG Darmstadt 217 180   2   9 397

6.20.20 - Recurve Schülerkl. A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Perner, Jens 1996 9433 PBC Bürstadt 280 286 33 22 566
  2. Körner, Julius 1996 9101 PSG Darmstadt 243 250 16 11 493
  3. Thode, Maximilian 1996 9433 PBC Bürstadt 239 247   9 19 486
  4. Jöst, Hendrik 1996 9108 SV Seeheim 211 220   3   8 431
  5. Schiemer, Anthony 1997 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 152 172   2   7 324
  6. Lohe, Christian 1997 9104 SV Asbach 77 92   1   0 169

6.20.21 - Recurve Schülerkl. A /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Wilfert, Nina 1997 9101 PSG Darmstadt 229 235   6 13 464
  2. Schneider, Jana 1996 9101 PSG Darmstadt 205 213   4   9 418
  3. Meissner, Leona 1996 9101 PSG Darmstadt 209 197   1 14 406
  4. David, Johanna 1997 9433 PBC Bürstadt 204 187   6   5 391
  5. Werkmann, Flavia 1997 9505 SPS Walldorf 176 185   6   6 361

6.20.22 - Recurve Schülerkl. B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Georgi, Rene 1999 9433 PBC Bürstadt 256 270 14 27 526
  2. Schneider, Luca Fabian 1999 9101 PSG Darmstadt 265 251 13 23 516
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6.20.23 - Recurve Schülerkl. B /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Schreiber, Carina 1998 9113 SSPV Pfungstadt 175 181   1   4 356
  2. Wiese, Sophia 1998 9505 SPS Walldorf 141 171   3   4 312

6.20.24 - Recurve Schüler C m/w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 10 m . 10' 9' Total

  1. Schuster, Jan 2000 9433 PBC Bürstadt 238 0   2 11 238
  2. Theis, Lukas 2001 9101 PSG Darmstadt 232 0   2   7 232

6.20.30 - Recurve Jugendkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Rahn, Heiko 1994 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 278 269 22 27 547
  2. Hübner, Eric 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 267 265 17 26 532
  3. Brinkmann, Alexander 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 255 244 13 11 499
  4. Zimmermann, Nikolas 1995 9108 SV Seeheim 250 240 14 12 490
  5. Bamberg, Leonhard 1995 9101 PSG Darmstadt 239 239 10 17 478
  6. Reisser, Lukas 1995 9101 PSG Darmstadt 233 243 13 18 476
  7. Eberle, Sebastian 1995 9433 PBC Bürstadt 223 248   8 19 471
  8. Zöller, Oliver 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 234 222   4 15 456
  9. Bachmann, Lukas 1995 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 242 210   5 11 452
10. Krafczyk, Sebastian 1995 9108 SV Seeheim 228 222   6 11 450
11. Bloch, Daniel 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 229 211   6   9 440
12. Kaether, Adrian 1995 9108 SV Seeheim 198 186   5   8 384
13. Dormann, Kay-Robert 1995 9101 PSG Darmstadt 187 187   4 11 374
14. Chrysalidis, Philipp 1995 9101 PSG Darmstadt 160 181   3   5 341

6.20.31 - Recurve Jugendkl. /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Schürmanns, Anna 1995 9433 PBC Bürstadt 210 220   5 12 430
  2. Peters, Johanna 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 199 198   2 12 397

6.20.40 - Recurve Juniorenkl. A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Schneider, Felix 1991 9108 SV Seeheim 248 249 13 15 497
  2. Reitz, Tobias 1990 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 222 261   7 18 483
  3. Eisoldt, Steffen 1991 9232 BC Babenhausen 233 245 10 20 478
  4. Assmus, Volker 1990 9108 SV Seeheim 238 233 13 18 471

6.20.41 - Recurve Juniorenkl. A /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Burkhardt, Clarisse 1990 9101 PSG Darmstadt 279 273 25 23 552
  2. Neumann, Nicole 1990 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 250 236 10 20 486
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6.20.42 - Recurve Juniorenkl. B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Bianchi, Markus 1993 9101 PSG Darmstadt 206 210   5 13 416
  2. Dexheimer, Robin 1993 9505 SPS Walldorf 187 86   5   2 273

6.20.43 - Recurve Juniorenkl. B /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Kohlhaas, Svenja 1993 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 143 176   4   6 319

6.20.50 - Recurve Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Zetsche, Klaus 1957 9108 SV Seeheim 272 276 24 23 548
  2. Worschech, Uwe 1958 9328 KSV Wallbach 254 271 20 19 525
  3. Majdanek, Klaus 1959 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 259 264 15 22 523
  4. Pötsch, Jörg 1959 9108 SV Seeheim 257 261 15 22 518
  5. Mittermeier, Rainer 1964 9433 PBC Bürstadt 245 263 18 19 508
  6. Stotz, Hans-Jürgen 1961 9433 PBC Bürstadt 241 261 11 23 502
  7. Bachmann, Bernd 1958 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 243 250   9 20 493
  8. Desch, Wolfram 1961 9232 BC Babenhausen 255 235 12 20 490
  9. Kursim, Wolfgang 1960 9505 SPS Walldorf 212 224   5 10 436
10. Eich, Hans-Jürgen 1956 9232 BC Babenhausen 258 0 10   9 258

6.20.51 - Recurve Damen Alterskl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Eckert, Sabine 1961 9433 PBC Bürstadt 242 239 13 19 481
  2. Pajung, Leonida 1955 9505 SPS Walldorf 222 232   5 17 454
  3. Finder, Ursula 1953 9101 PSG Darmstadt 180 196   6   9 376
  4. Wälde, Adelheid 1959 9101 PSG Darmstadt 159 196   2   7 355

6.20.60 - Recurve Seniorenkl./m

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Schürmanns, Wilfried 1950 9433 PBC Bürstadt 269 270 24 22 539
  2. Wacker, Harald 1950 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 267 270 23 20 537
  3. Bergemann, Gerhard 1951 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 261 268 17 21 529
  4. Osterod, Wolfgang 1948 9101 PSG Darmstadt 263 265 19 22 528
  5. Grohmann, Michael 1953 9108 SV Seeheim 272 256 17 24 528
  6. Korffmann, Edmund 1954 9433 PBC Bürstadt 233 212   9 15 445
  7. Weicker, Klaus 1949 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 228 216   7 19 444
  8. Flach, Walter 1938 9232 BC Babenhausen 151 156   0 12 307

6.25.10 - Compound Schützenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Glaubrecht, Thomas 1970 9219 SG Groß-Bieberau 286 288 34 26 574
  2. Kolodzeiski, Stefan 1986 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 285 287 32 28 572
  3. Zumbroich, Ingo 1972 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 287 285 32 28 572
  4. Makohl, Rene 1985 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 285 281 27 32 566
  5. Fix, Andreas 1987 9219 SG Groß-Bieberau 277 274 17 37 551
  6. Hoeth, Jan Frederik 1986 9433 PBC Bürstadt 266 271 12 39 537
  7. Woodfin, Jürgen 1971 9216 SV Raibach 233 254   6 28 487
  8. Herrmann, Florian 1987 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 251 201   6 17 452
  9. Regneri, Markus 1973 9219 SG Groß-Bieberau 196 189   3 12 385

Seite 3



6.25.11 - Compound Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Wesp, Christina 1977 9101 PSG Darmstadt 274 281 18 39 555
  2. Kaiser, Angela 1963 9433 PBC Bürstadt 274 278 17 38 552
  3. Dotzel, Irene 1961 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 272 277 11 47 549
  4. Scott, Karin 1951 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 265 268 10 35 533
  5. Rudolph, Sabine 1966 9433 PBC Bürstadt 269 263   9 36 532
  6. David, Petra 1962 9433 PBC Bürstadt 250 264   4 32 514
  7. Makohl, Elke 1958 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 250 254   5 29 504
  8. Regneri, Kristina 1972 9219 SG Groß-Bieberau 249 247   4 26 496

6.25.20 - Compound Schülerkl. A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Menne, Philipp 1996 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 272 271 19 28 543

6.25.30 - Compound Jugendkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Axer, Jan 1995 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 274 278 15 42 552
  2. Stolz, Robin 1995 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 274 270 12 41 544

6.25.40 - Compound Juniorenkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Heb, Jonas 1992 9221 SC Messel 277 286 23 37 563
  2. Strubel, Daniel 1991 9433 PBC Bürstadt 274 281 19 38 555
  3. Schott, Timo 1993 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 272 276 14 40 548
  4. Rauch, Paul 1992 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 266 263   5 41 529

6.25.50 - Compound Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Kaiser, Olaf 1963 9433 PBC Bürstadt 285 284 29 31 569
  2. Heb, Juergen 1962 9221 SC Messel 284 282 27 32 566
  3. Redeker, Thomas 1962 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 271 278 15 40 549
  4. Wollgarten, Frank 1964 9433 PBC Bürstadt 274 268   9 45 542
  5. Assmus, Manfred 1961 9108 SV Seeheim 273 268   8 47 541
  6. Strubel, Thomas 1963 9433 PBC Bürstadt 264 274   9 41 538
  7. Hörr, Klaus-Peter 1964 9219 SG Groß-Bieberau 259 278 16 34 537
  8. Hinz, Daniel 1960 9433 PBC Bürstadt 264 267   5 42 531
  9. Kukla, Wojtek-Josef 1958 9505 SPS Walldorf 261 268 11 33 529
10. Rupp, Rolf 1959 9433 PBC Bürstadt 256 268 11 27 524
11. Ziegenfuss, Bernd 1960 9101 PSG Darmstadt 264 257   7 37 521
12. Lippert, Richard 1961 9219 SG Groß-Bieberau 246 244   4 20 490
13. Koch, Jürgen 1959 9433 PBC Bürstadt 160 0   1 14 160

6.25.60 - Compound Seniorenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Glimpel, Johann 1950 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 283 285 28 32 568
  2. Kuttner, Willi 1942 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 271 270 12 39 541
  3. Chalupa, Jürgen 1951 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 264 265   9 34 529
  4. Kordel, Dietmar 1954 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 255 261   5 36 516
  5. Hoffmann, Willi 1940 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 255 250   5 33 505
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6.26.10 - Blankbogen Schützenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Schweigkoffer, Harry 1962 9433 PBC Bürstadt 254 244   8 20 498
  2. Hahl, Philipp 1995 9433 PBC Bürstadt 237 252   8 22 489
  3. Weickert, Philipp 1995 9433 PBC Bürstadt 208 182   3   8 390
  4. Seib, Otto 1961 9236 TV Groß-Zimmern 196 188   5   6 384
  5. Hitscherich, Werner 1959 9219 SG Groß-Bieberau 215 95   3   5 310
  6. Wächter, Janis 1993 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 103 108   0   3 211

6.26.11 - Blankbogen Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Lippert, Sabrina 1995 9219 SG Groß-Bieberau 214 193   3   8 407
  2. Wegerle, Bianca 1961 9433 PBC Bürstadt 191 213   2   5 404
  3. Lucht, Dorothee 1989 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 159 204   5   8 363

6.26.20 - Blankbogen Schülerklasse A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Roscher, Sven 1997 9219 SG Groß-Bieberau 258 263 15 20 521
  2. Seib, Michael 1997 9236 TV Groß-Zimmern 245 240   9 19 485

6.27.95 - Langbogen

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Friedrich, Carsten 1980 9505 SPS Walldorf 221 186   3   7 407
  2. Hahn, Herbert Joseph 1953 9113 SSPV Pfungstadt 140 170   1   3 310
  3. Adrian, Klaus 1964 9433 PBC Bürstadt 128 120   2   2 248
  4. Keller, Helmut 1935 9101 PSG Darmstadt 108 101   1   1 209
  5. Schölei, Kathrin 1991 9113 SSPV Pfungstadt 53 80   0   0 133
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Gau 9 Starkenburg
Gaumeisterschaft 2010
Fita Halle
vom 28.11.2009 in Rüsselsheim-Bauschheim

6.20.10 - Recurve Schützenklasse
  1. PSG Darmstadt 1606 10' 62 9' 69

Forster, Pascal 573
Pense, Volker 534
Grußendorf, Mathias 499

6.20.11 - Recurve Damenklasse
  1. PSG Darmstadt 1403 10' 38 9' 53

Benz, Veronika 545
Forster, Simone 461
Forster, Fabienne 397

6.20.20 - Recurve Schülerkl. A
  1. PBC Bürstadt 1443 10' 48 9' 46

Perner, Jens 566
Thode, Maximilian 486
David, Johanna 391

  2. PSG Darmstadt 1363 10' 23 9' 38
Körner, Julius 493
Wilfert, Nina 464
Meissner, Leona 406

6.20.30 - Recurve Jugendkl.
  1. PBC Bürstadt 1487 10' 34 9' 52

Hübner, Eric 532
Brinkmann, Alexander 499
Zöller, Oliver 456

  2. PBC Bürstadt 1341 10' 19 9' 40
Eberle, Sebastian 471
Bloch, Daniel 440
Schürmanns, Anna 430

  3. PSG Darmstadt 1328 10' 27 9' 46
Bamberg, Leonhard 478
Reisser, Lukas 476
Dormann, Kay-Robert 374

  4. SV Seeheim 1324 10' 25 9' 31
Zimmermann, Nikolas 490
Krafczyk, Sebastian 450
Kaether, Adrian 384
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6.20.50 - Recurve Altersklasse
  1. SV Seeheim 1594 10' 56 9' 69

Zetsche, Klaus 548
Grohmann, Michael 528
Pötsch, Jörg 518

  2. PSG Groß-Gerau 1504 10' 45 9' 61
Wacker, Harald 537
Majdanek, Klaus 523
Weicker, Klaus 444

  3. PBC Bürstadt 1486 10' 44 9' 60
Schürmanns, Wilfried 539
Stotz, Hans-Jürgen 502
Korffmann, Edmund 445

  4. BC Babenhausen 1055 10' 22 9' 41
Desch, Wolfram 490
Flach, Walter 307
Eich, Hans-Jürgen 258

6.25.10 - Compound Schützenklasse
  1. BSC Rüsselsheim 1710 10' 91 9' 88

Zumbroich, Ingo 572
Kolodzeiski, Stefan 572
Makohl, Rene 566

  2. SG Groß-Bieberau 1662 10' 67 9' 97
Glaubrecht, Thomas 574
Fix, Andreas 551
Hörr, Klaus-Peter 537

  3. BSC Rüsselsheim 1646 10' 52 9' 106
Glimpel, Johann 568
Redeker, Thomas 549
Chalupa, Jürgen 529

  4. PBC Bürstadt 1603 10' 32 9' 111
Wollgarten, Frank 542
Hoeth, Jan Frederik 537
Rupp, Rolf 524

  5. PBC Bürstadt 1267 10' 39 9' 86
Kaiser, Olaf 569
Strubel, Thomas 538
Koch, Jürgen 160
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6.25.11 - Compound Damenklasse
  1. PBC Bürstadt 1598 10' 30 9' 106

Kaiser, Angela 552
Rudolph, Sabine 532
David, Petra 514
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